MARCA

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

DISCO NG YAMAHA

MODELLO
YP R Skycruiser (SG161)
YP R Skycruiser (SG162)
YP R Skycruiser (SG221/SG224)
YP R Skycruiser (SG251)
YP R Skycruiser (SG261)
YP R Skycruiser ABS (SG222/SG252/SG262)
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX
YP RA X-MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX ABS
YP Majesty / YP Majesty ABS
YP Majesty / YP Majesty ABS
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX
YP RA X-MAX ABS
X-MAX ABS / X-MAX IRON MAX ABS / X-MAX MOMODES
YP Majesty
YP Majesty
YP Majesty
YP Majesty
YP Majesty
YP Majesty ABS

YP Majesty ABS

CILINDRATA

250
250
250
250
250
250
125
125
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

ANNI

2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2011 - 2016
2006 - 2013
2014 - 2015
2011 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2014 - 2017
2000 - 2003
2004 - 2006
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2011 - 2016
2014 - 2020
2004 - 2006
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2013
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2011

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
5RU2582T1000
5RU2582T1000
1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
1B9F582U0000
1DSF581T0010
5RU2582T1000
5RU2582T1000
S5RU2582T1000
S5RU2582T1000
S5RU2582T1000
S5RU2582T1000
5RU2582T1000




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YP Majesty ABS

YP R X-MAX

XP T-Max / XP T-Max ABS
XP -A T-Max SX ABS

XP A T-Max ABS

XP D-A T-Max DX ABS

XP E-A T-Max ABS

XP D TMax ABS Tech Max
XP E Tmax ABS

400
400
500
530
530
530
530
560
560

2009 - 2013
2013 - 2016
2004 - 2007
2017 - 2019
2012 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2020 - 2021
2020 - 2020

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

5RU2582T1000
5RU2582T1000
S5RU2582T1000
59C2581T0000
59C2581T0000
59C2581T0000
59C2581T0000
59C2581T0000
59C2581T0000




